Simplifying Motion Control
1
X-LRT-C Series Datasheet
• 100, 250, 500, 750, 1000, 1500 mm travel
• Up to 700 mm/s speed and up to 1200 N thrust
• 300 kg load capacity
• High moment stiffness
• Includes stainless steel dust covers

Limit or Home Sensing Magnetic home sensor
Manual Control Indexed knob with push switch
Axes of Motion 1
LED Indicators Yes
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
CE Compliant Yes
Built-in Controller
Vacuum Compatible No
4
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
X-LRT0100AL-C 0.124023438 µm 100 mm (3.937") 25 µm
(0.000984")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0100BL-C 0.49609375 µm 100 mm (3.937") 25 µm
(0.000984")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0100DL-C 1.984375 µm 100 mm (3.937") 25 µm
(0.000984")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315")
X-LRT0100HL-C 0.390625 µm 100 mm (3.937") 45 µm
(0.001772")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0250AL-C 0.124023438 µm 250 mm (9.843") 63 µm
(0.002480")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0250BL-C 0.49609375 µm 250 mm (9.843") 63 µm
(0.002480")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0250DL-C 1.984375 µm 250 mm (9.843") 63 µm
(0.002480")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315")
X-LRT0250HL-C 0.390625 µm 250 mm (9.843") 113 µm
(0.004449")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0500AL-C 0.124023438 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
125 µm
(0.004921")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0500BL-C 0.49609375 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
125 µm
(0.004921")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0500DL-C 1.984375 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
125 µm
(0.004921")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315")
X-LRT0500HL-C 0.390625 µm 500 mm
(19.685")
225 µm
(0.008858")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0750AL-C 0.124023438 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
188 µm
(0.007402")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0750BL-C 0.49609375 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
188 µm
(0.007402")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT0750DL-C 1.984375 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
188 µm
(0.007402")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315")
X-LRT0750HL-C 0.390625 µm 750 mm
(29.528")
338 µm
(0.013307")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT1000AL-C 0.124023438 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
250 µm
(0.009842")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT1000BL-C 0.49609375 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
250 µm
(0.009842")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT1000DL-C 1.984375 µm 1000 mm 250 µm < 8 µm
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
(39.370") (0.009842") (< 0.000315")
X-LRT1000HL-C 0.390625 µm 1000 mm
(39.370")
450 µm
(0.017716")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT1500AL-C 0.124023438 µm 1500 mm
(59.055")
375 µm
(0.014764")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT1500BL-C 0.49609375 µm 1500 mm
(59.055")
375 µm
(0.014764")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
X-LRT1500DL-C 1.984375 µm 1500 mm
(59.055")
375 µm
(0.014764")
< 8 µm